Low Noise, Low Power, Low Temperature Drift, 40 V Precise Voltage Reference
Features
 Low Temperature Drift: 3 ppm/° C max
 High Accuracy: ± 0.05% max
 Multiple Output Voltage: 2.048 V, 2.5 V, 3 V, 3.3 V,
4.096 V, 5 V, 10 V
 Low Noise: 0.1 Hz to 10 Hz, 2.1 ppm_P-P
 Strong driving capability: 20 mA

ADR4550BRZ-R7
Ordering Guide
Model Orderable Device
Temperature Range
(° C)
Output Voltage
(V)
Max TempCo
(ppm/° C)
Package
External
Package
ADR4520
ZADR4520BRZ
-40 to +125
2.048
5
SOIC-8 Tube
ADR4520BRZ-R7 SOIC-8 13” Reel
ADR4520BR MSOP-8 Tube
ADR4520BS MSOP-8 13” Reel
ADR4520ARZ
8
SOIC-8 Tube
ADR4520ARZ-R7 SOIC-8 13” Reel
ADR4520AR MSOP-8 Tube
ADR4520AS MSOP-8 13” Reel
ADR4520CRZ
3
SOIC-8 Tube
ADR4520CRZ-R7 SOIC-8 13” Reel
ADR4520CR MSOP-8 Tube
ADR4520CS MSOP-8 13” Reel
ADR4520DRZ
-40 to +85
5
SOIC-8 Tube
ADR4520DRZ-R7 SOIC-8 13” Reel
ADR4520DR MSOP-8 Tube
ADR4520DS MSOP-8 13” Reel
ADR4520ERZ
8
SOIC-8 Tube
ADR4520DRZ-R7 SOIC-8 13” Reel
ADR4520ER MSOP-8 Tube
ADR4520ES MSOP-8 13” Reel
ADR4525
ADR4525ARZP
-40 to +125
2.5
5
SOIC-8 Tube
SOIC-8 13” Reel
ADR4525ARZB MSOP-8 Tube
ADR4525ARZC MSOP-8 13” Reel
ADR4525ARZE
8
SOIC-8 Tube
ADR4525ARZ-R7 SOIC-8 13” Reel
ADR4525AR MSOP-8 Tube
ADR4525AS MSOP-8 13” Reel
ADR4525BRP
3
SOIC-8 Tube
ADR4525BRZ SOIC-8 13” Reel
ADR4525BR MSOP-8 Tube
ADR4525BS MSOP-8 13” Reel
ADR4525ARC
-40 to +85
5
SOIC-8 Tube
ADR4525ARC-R7 SOIC-8 13” Reel